RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

| Situs: 28 30 BAY ST [ | Map ID: 010850006

Class: Two-Family | Card:1of1| Tax year 2016)

Current Owner General Information
LEONARDO MARICELO Living Units 2
Neighborhood 114
30 BAY ST Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
SPRINGFIELD District COoSs
MA 01109 Zoning R2
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY FC()?OT 6,215 15,03
Total Acres: 0.1427

Permit Information

Number Price Purpose % Complete

Date Issused

Assessment Information

Assessed  Appraised Cost Income  Market

Land 15,000 15,000 15,000 0 15,Joo
Building 98,300 97,600 99,600 0 97,600
Total 113,300 112,600 114,600 0 112,600

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH




Transfer
Date

2015-04-27

2013-05-03

2009-09-23

2009-05-11

2004-09-24

1999-09-17

1999-06-16

1999-03-18

1988-12-15

1985-06-18

1979-08-13

Price Type
0 LAND +
BLDG
AND +
104,00 LDG
AND +
49,90 LDG
AND +
112,00 LDG
AND
155,00 NLY
AND
83,00 NLY
0 LAND
ONLY
0 LAND
ONLY
AND
55,00 NLY
AND
125,00 NLY
50,00 AND

NLY

Deed
Reference

20678/172

19805/535

17996/0146

17782/0204

14507/0341

10930/0589

10808/0396

10690/0527

07048/291

05835/0236

04812/0273

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee
LEONARDO MARICELO
LEONARDO MARICELO & TOMMY L

FITZGIBBON KENNETH L

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST
COMPANY

HATIDANI GLADYS

ALBAN ZITTA N HIDROVO

HI-FI CORP

INNARELLI ALBERT V TRUSTEE
SYMANSKI ROBERT E
SPRUELL THOMAS J & MONICA

FROST STREET REALTY TRUST

Grantor
LEONARDO TOMMY L

FITZGIBBON KENNETH L

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST
COMPANY

HATIDANI GLADYS

ALBAN ZITTA N HIDROVO

HI-FI CORP
INNARELLI ALBERT V TRUSTEE
SYMANSKI ROBERT E & FRANCES T
SPRUELL THOMAS J & MONICA
CATALDO FRANCIS J TR

ZOMMER, MICHAEL A.




Situs: 28 BAY ST Map ID: 010850006 Class: Two-Family Card: 20of1 Tax year 2016



Dwelling Information
Style DUPLEX Year Built 1989
Story height 2.00 Eff Year Built 0
Attic NONE Ground Floor 1,120

Area
Exterior Walls ALUM/VINYL Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 2,240
Area
Color NATURAL
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 0
Fuel Type GAS Openings 0
System Type WARM AIR Pre-Fab 0
Room Detalil
Bedrooms 6 Full Baths 2
Family Rooms 0 Half Baths 2
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 0

Total Rooms 10
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod NO

Bath Type
Bath Remod NO
Adjustments

Intvs Ext SAME Unfinished Area 0

Cathe.d.ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition AVERAGE Functional
CDU FAIR Economic

Cost & Design % Good Ovr

% Complete

Cii

Outbuilding Data

Line Type YrBlt Measl Meas?2 Qty Area Grade
Comparable Sales Summary
Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price  TLA Style Yr Built Gra
053600084 2013-03-28 115,000 2,176 12 1988 C
055850046 2013-12-10 95,000 2,392 18 1916 C
002600007 2013-12-20 109,000 2,496 18 1924 C
010600002 2013-06-10 90,000 2,818 18 1924 C
010850006 2013-05-03 104,000 2,240 12 1989 C




